Rs.76,25,351/- to PSTSB Account No.799012700000936 of e Health
Kerala by debiting the head of account '2210-01-001-88(P)' during the
current financial year.

2. Government have examined the matter in detail. Accordingly
sanction is hereby accorded to release an amount of Rs.76,25,251/-
(Rupees Seventy Six Lakh Twenty Five Thousand Two Hundred

and Fifty One Only) from the head of account '2210-01-001-88-
Kerala Digital Health Mission - E-Health Programme (P)(V)' to the
PSTSB Account No.799012700000936 of e Health Kerala, in order to
settle the pending bills to M/s Keltron.  

(By order of the Governor)